
 
 

College Open Events – 2023/2024  
 

Please note that this is a selection of popular local colleges, there are others. You can check for open 
events on the internet or speak to Mr Coleby for further information. 

This list is correct at time of being published, please check websites in advance for further information and 
to ensure the open event is still being held and for any changes in dates/times. Also check websites to see if 

you need to register/book a place in advance. 

College  Open Event Time  Contact Details  

Access Creative 
College 

Saturday 2 December 2023 
Tuesday 27 February 2024 

Saturday 20 April 2024 
Tuesday 25 June 2024 

 

11am – 2pm 
6pm – 7.30pm 
11am – 2pm 

6pm – 7.30pm 
 
 

0121 281 5711 
www.accesscreative.ac.uk 

 

Aston University 
Engineering 

Academy 

Thursday 23rd November 6pm-8pm https://auea.co.uk/ 

Birmingham 
Ormiston Academy 

Thursday 12th October 5.30pm https://www.boa-
academy.co.uk/admissions/

open-days 
Check the website for more 

dates 

Birmingham 
Metropolitan College 

 
 
 

Saturday 14 October 2023 
Wednesday 15 November 2023 
Wednesday 21 February 2024 

Saturday 15 June 2024 
 
 

 

10am – 1pm 
4pm – 7pm 
4pm – 7pm 
10am – 1pm 

 

0121 446 4545 
www.bmetc.ac.uk 

  
 

Black Country & 
Marches Institute Of 

Technology 

Saturday 14th October 
Saturday 13th January 

Saturday 9th March 
Wednesday 12th June 

10am – 2pm 
10am-2pm 
10am-2pm 
10am-2pm 

 

https://www.blackcountryan
dmarchesiot.ac.uk/  

Cadbury College 6th 
form 

Thursday 12th October 
Saturday 14th October 

 

                5pm-7pm 
               10am-2pm 

https://www.cadcol.ac.uk/ 
 
  

Dudley College 
& Dudley 6th form 

 

Saturday 14 October 2023 
Saturday 13 January 2024 

Saturday 9 March 2024 
Wednesday 12 June 2024 

10am – 2pm 
10am – 2pm 
10am – 2pm 
4pm – 7pm 

 

01384 363000 
www.dudleycol.ac.uk 

 

Joseph Chamberlin 
College 

Saturday 21st October 2023 10am https://www.jcc.ac.uk/ 

Halesowen College Saturday 14 October 2023 
Wednesday 8 November 2023 

Saturday 20 January 2024 
Wednesday 24 April 2024 

 

10am – 4pm 
4pm – 7pm 
10am – 2pm 
6pm – 8pm 

0121 602 7777 
www.halesowen.ac.uk  

King Edward VI 
 6th Form College, 

Birmingham 

Thursday 7rh December 2023 
 
 
 

 https://kes.org.uk/admission
s/open-days/ 

You need to register in 
advance 

King Edward VI 
 6th form 

Five ways  

Wednesday 8th November 2023 5pm – 8pm https://www.kefw.org/ 
 
 

King Edward VI 
Handsworth 

School for girls 

Check the website for updates  https://kingedwardvi.bham.s
ch.uk/our-sixth-form/ 

King Edward VI 
Lordswood 

 

Check website for updates  https://lsg.kevibham.org/sixt
h-form/a-level-courses/  
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Birmingham School Sixth Form Open Events – 2023/2024 
 

This list is correct at time of being published, please check in advance to ensure the open event is still 
being held and for any changes in dates/times. 

 

 
 

King Edward VI 
Camp Hill  

Thursday 9th November 6pm-8pm https://www.camphillboys.b
ham.sch.uk/page/?title=Sixt
h+Form+Open+Evening&pi

d=30  

Sandwell College 
&  
 

Central St Michaels, 
New Square for A 

level & Young 
Professionals 

Academy 
 

  Thursday 12 October 2023 
Saturday 14 October 2023 

Thursday 16 November 2023 
Saturday 18 November 2023 

Tuesday 16 January 2024 
Saturday 20 January 2024 

Tuesday 5 March 2024 
Saturday 9 March 2024 
Thursday 13 June 2024 
Saturday 15 June 2024 

 

4pm – 7pm 
11am –3pm 
4pm – 7pm 
11am – 3pm 
4pm – 7pm 
11am – 3pm 
4pm – 7pm 
11am – 3pm 
4pm – 7pm 
11am – 3pm 

 

0800 622 006 
(course enquiries) 

0121 667 5000 
(switchboard)  

0121 667 5100 
(Central St Michaels) 
www.sandwell.ac.uk 

www.centralstmichaels.ac.u
k 
 

South and City 
College Birmingham 
(including Bournville 

College) 

Thursday 28 September 2023 
Thursday 23 November 2023 

Tuesday 6 February 2024 
Saturday 15 June 2024 

4pm – 7pm 
4pm – 7pm 
4pm – 7pm 
10am – 3pm 

 

0800 111 6311 
www.sccb.ac.uk 

 

Solihull College Saturday 25th November 2023 10am-2pm https://www.solihull.ac.uk/d
emographic/16-to-19/  

Solihull 6th form 
College 

Saturday 21st October 2023 
22nd November 

22nd January 2024 

9.30 – 3.30pm 
5pm-8pm 

5-8pm 

https://www.solihullsfc.ac.uk
/applying/open-days/  

University College 
Birmingham  

Saturday 7 October 2023 
Saturday 18 November 2023 

10am – 2pm 
10am – 2pm 

0121 604 1000 
www.ucb.ac.uk  

Sixth Form  Opening Evenings  Time  Contact Details  

Alderbrook sixth form Check website for updates  https://www.alderbrookschool.co.uk/ 

Bordsley Green Girls’ 
sixth form 

Check website for updates 
 

 https://www.bordgrng.bham.sch.uk/Si
xth-Form/Sixth-Form-Welcome/ 

Fortis Academy Sixth 
form 

Check website for updates  https://fortisacademy.org.uk/sixth-
form/sixth-form-application-form/ 

Q3 Academy  
Great Barr 

 

Monday 20 November 2023 6.30pm 0121 358 6186 
www.q3academy.org.uk  

Nishkam High School Thursday 2nd November 2023 5pm – 7pm https://www.nishkamschooltrust.org/n
hsb/sixth-form/open-events  

Sandwell Academy  
 

Check website for updates  0121 525 1700  
www.sandwellacademy.com 

 

Shireland Biomedical 
UTC 

Check website for updates  0121 828 1123 
www.sbmutc.org.uk 

 

Shireland Collegiate 
Academy 

Check website for updates  0121 558 8086  
www.collegiateacademy.co.uk 
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